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Ref. No. NLL/CS/2019- 11-C, 

1. National Stock Exchange of India 
Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G, Bandra 
Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051. 

Date: 08.11.2019 

2. BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal 
Street, 
MUMBAI - 400 001. 

Sub: Publication of Notice of Board Meeting. 

Dear Sir/Ma'am, 

We are furnishing herewith newspaper cutting of Notice of Board Meeting of the 
company scheduled to be held on November 14, 2019 which has beep published in the 
following newspapers: 

1. Business Standard (English-all editions) dated 08.11.2019-circulating in the 
whole or substantially the whole of India. 

2. Desh Sewak (Punjabi) dated 08.11.2019 being published in language of the 
region where the registered office of the compal is situated. 

This is for your information and record please. 

Yours faithfully, 

For Nectar Lifesciences Limited 

• 

lA,LIA) 	LA}J*  
Sukriti 

Company Secretary 

End: a.a. 

Corporate Office : S.C.O. 38-39, Sector 9-D, Chandigarh-160 009 (India) Tel. : +91-172-3047777 Fax : +91-172-3047755 
E-mail : sales@neclife.com  Website : www.neclife.com  

CIN : L24232 PB1995 PLC 016664 

Regd. Office & Works : Viii. Saidpura, Teh. Dera Bassi, Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (MOHALI) 140 507 PUNJAB, Near Chandigarh (INDIA) 
Tel. : +91-1762-308000, 308001 Fax : +91-1762-281187, 308135 



ARSS I 
An, PROJEC 

Registered Office- Plot No-38, Se• 
Bhubaneswar-751010, Odisha, I 
Tel No.: +91-0674-2588552, 

E-mail: cs@arsagroup  
Pursuant to the ReguTa-lion 
(Listing Obligations and DI 
2015. Notice is hereby gi 
Directors of the company 
Company on Thursday, 
consider, approve and 
Consolidated Unaudited F '  
the quarter and half year 
Further, as per company' 
Insider trading, the Tradiry 
the company was close 
company and their lmme 
2019. The trading window 
hours after the announc 
aforesaid information Is al 
company i.e. at (www.a 

Place: Bhubaneswar 
Date: 07.11.2019 

Wed 

.09.2018 

Id)  

1931.01 

48.99 

48.99 

31.21 

30.90 

69.21 

4.51 

the Sto 
luirements) 
Exchange 

irectors on 

e board 

4,1A IAS 
TOR 

audited 

1014.03 

212.35 

212.35 

156.85 

156.74 

469.66 

0.67 

(Tin lakh)  

uarter 

nded 

)9.2018 

ly Financial 

and Other 

Half yearly 

india.com, 

of the Board 

ren Such anti 

Business Standard CHANDIGARH I FRIDAY, 8 NOVEMBER 2019 

iE 
te'  

; In Cram) 

'Nectar 
"He(PfelLif esciancas Limited 
Reed. Office; Vill. Saidgiire, Toted Dunham+ 
11411. 	Nagar 	Punjab 140507 

Phone: • 91•017. 	3e8000, 
Fax; ,81- 411792•308135 

a-roaik csOnecfrfa,coro. 
*ulnae: WWW.ileati !Latin 
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NOTICE 

Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of 

Board of Directors of the Company will be 

held on November 14, 2019 to consider 

inter-alia amongst other items, the un-

audited Financial Results for the quarter 

and half year ended on September 30, 2019 

This information is also available on the 

Company's website i.e. 

kttawww.neclife.comluploads11573109 

232C§..M.UR p al and on the website of 

the Stock Exchanges at 

www.bseindia.com  and 

www.nseindia.com.  

By the order of the Board 
Place: Chandigarh 	 Sdl- 

Date: 07.11.2019 Company Secretary 

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. 
Registered Office 	27.131(C 	. 	• :,.i...• 	I.. 	•,..i. 	••• ... 	..i.,,,,,. Bandra (E) 	Mumbal. 400 051 

Branch Orrice: Basemenl. 5; iininna reap. 5ardoo Palni Marg.  C-Scheme  !clout- 302001 
•pa 	• 	1 	sea ' 	0  ...1 	P0.4.14331011 	otice 	or 11111110W1 •  a props 	so 

Maws, !hp antionagnod bet lv LhoAuthotend Officnr of d in Bomb. MahEndro Bank Ltd. a banking 
company whin Ihe nkeening of the Banking Regulation Act, 10049 thlYing ft% Regle-toraO Grim at 
2713KC,C 27, 03 Block, Rendre KorleCoMPlux. nitroa Ief,  rdrumbal -4°1)1151  ariii bf b"h 4f1Twi„,at  
Basernent,S7 PulunriaTower„ Blear Patel Murg,C-Stbethe, Jaipur- 302003, Older Sotxtraisitien end 
Remnalniction of Financial Aseate aid Enforoement of Saourily IntentstAct 20112rsAapnE81 Acr( 
and in earcisa of itiepowsra amiened under welkin 13(12) read w64 dole 3o1 ma Sow* [Moon! 
(Enharcomail)ROMS,25021ssuo0a °amend Notice doted Seth Awned' 2419br Loan Account No.- 
1760550 & 1761578e calling upon the horrowerla i oodles Mle Hand Lai Gupta !Borrower & 
Mortgagor), We 0.0 Trading company (Guarantor), Mrs. Raffia NA GoRta takanalatil la toPtiV 

	

Out amount mentioned In the notice Wing its. 70,61,7511- 	(Rdpsos Snowily Leon Sixty Eight 
Thousand &mon Hundred end Fitly Sit Only)  within 00 days from the dale or rocalpt of did said 
DersndNodce. 
The aforementioned Bonroweds / Guarantorts /Mortgagor having tailed to repay [he amount, notice is 
hereby given to the Borrower/s / Guarantods /Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned 
has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred 
on him 1 her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said Rules on this  5th November' 
2019. 
The borrowers attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of 
time available, to redeem the secured assets. 
This Bointworia t Guts-entoda IMon.gom rod  niiormil lie reloarmso In pm broil or and the public Si  general 
IS lenohycauhoned riol to deal rellh ale impiety and any doalings with No property Id he subject Loins. 
charge ar iho KOTAX Mkt INCIRA BANK WAITED, for en amount Rt. 70,15,15617  (Rupnat anvonty 
Loco Slily Eight Thousand Sewn Hundred and Fitly Oka Onlyl as on 12M July' 2010 along with 
futuailresrostal  VLA Pantramai =eerie suesclue, Horesi incidental expenses. pests and charges etc. 
from 13th July' 2010. 
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Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights 
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EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF  YEAI  

Sn
Na. 

• 

Particulars 

Standalone 

Quarter 	Half Year 	Quarter 
Ended 	Ended 	Ended 

Quariel 
Ended 

30.09.2019 1 30.09.2019 	30.09.2018 30.09.20 

CO 
Unaudited 

(2) 	 (3) (4) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Total Income from 

Operations (net) 337.95 747.86 364.32 512.62 

Net Profit for the period after tax 71.94 121.89 38.42 86.61 

Total Comprehensive Income 
for  the  period  (after lax) 72.06 121.81 38.48 81.20 

Paid up Equity Share Capital 

(Equity share of t 2/- each) 18.10 

s 

18.10 18.10 18.10 

Reserves (excluding 

Revaluation Reserve) - -  • 

Earning per Share 
(Face value of Z 2 /-) 
(not 	 ised) 

a) Basic: 

b) Diluted: 

7.95 

7.95 

13.47 

13.47 

4.25 

4.25 

9.32 

9.32 J 
 

Notes: 

1 The Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half 
SOLAR  INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED (the "Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee 

at their meetings held on November 07, 2019. The Company confirms that its statutory'buditors, 

unmodified opinion on the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half 

2 The Company has identified 'Explosives and its Accessories', as its only reportable segment as 
Segments. 

3 Previous period figures have  been  regrouped, as considered necessary, to conform with current  pa 

4 The Company has adopted the option of lower tax rate as provided in the Taxation Law Amend 

impacts on tax expense have been considered for the quarter and half year  ended September 30, 

5 The above is an  extract of the detailed format of statement of Unaudited Financial Results fo 
September 30, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the  SEBI  (Listing Obl 

Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results  for the quarter and half y 
available on the Stock Exchange websites at:  (www.nseindla.com)  and (www, laseindia.ca 
(www.solargroup.com). 
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NOTICE 
Noce rs hereby green that pursuant to 
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record the Un-eadited Financial Rea*4ts of the 
Company for the quarter ended 30" 
September 20E9 
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